Copyright © 2009 Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com
Sand filter
The filter is made of polyethylene (HDPE), a corrosion resistant and strong
material. The central valve on the filter is equipped with connections to pump,
pool and drain. The filter effectively collects all impurities from the pool.
Backwashing of the filter is simple and is accomplished by turning the handle on
the central valve. The water flow through the sand is then reversed and brings the

Tel. +46 (0)8 594 110 50, Fax +46 (0)8 590 868 80, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com
Filter Multibed
med rördysor/with lateral nozzles
Art.nr/Item no. 21900-21905
Reservdelar / Spare parts
RL10-01S
2008-04
Sandbäddshöjd/Filtration bed: 1000 mm
Art.nr/
Item no
Ø
mm
Ansl/Pipe
connection
Referens
21900 640 2” ZMC64021
21901 760 2” ZMC76021
21902 900 2” ZMC90021
Sandbäddshöjd/Filtration bed: 1200 mm
Art.nr/
Item no
Ø
mm
Ansl/Pipe
connection
Referens
21903 640 2” ZMC64022
21904 760 2” ZMC76022
21905 900 2” ZMC90022
* Totalt antal i dyscentrum/Total number in collector = 12 st/pcs
Pos. Antal
Qty Art.nr/Item no. Benämning Description
1 1 2190401 Filtertopp Ø300 mm Top lid Ø300 mm